
PERFORMANCE OF FUNDS MANAGED BY CHIRAG MEHTA

Mr. Chirag Mehta is managing the scheme since May 01, 2009 and Ms. Ghazal Jain Co-managing the scheme
since June 2, 2020.

QUANTUM GOLD FUND

Apr 30, 2020 to
Apr 30, 2021 (1 year)

Apr 30, 2018 to
Apr 30, 2021 (3 years)

Apr 29, 2016 to
Apr 30, 2021 (5 years)Period

Quantum Gold Fund -1.17% -0.37% 13.37% 14.44% 7.89% 8.94%
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Scheme
Return (%)

Domestic
Price of Gold
Returns# (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

Domestic
Price of Gold
Returns# (%)

Past performance may or may not be sustained in the future.
#Benchmark returns.
Returns are net of total expenses and are calculated on the basis of Compounded Annualized Growth Rate (CAGR).
Mr. Chirag Mehta manages 5 Schemes and Ms. Ghazal Jain manages 2 Schemes of the Quantum Mutual Fund
The Scheme being Exchange Traded Fund has one plan to invest through stock exchange and having a single expense structure.
Data as of April 30, 2021

Mr. Chirag Mehta managing the scheme since May 19, 2011 and Ms. Ghazal Jain Co-managing the scheme
since June 2, 2020.

QUANTUM GOLD SAVINGS FUND

Period

Quantum Gold Savings Fund - Direct Plan

Quantum Gold Savings Fund - Regular Plan

-3.38%

-3.46%

-0.37%

-0.37%

13.17%

13.05%

14.44%

14.44%

8.19%

NA

8.94%

NA

Mr. Chirag Mehta is managing the fund since November 01, 2013.

QUANTUM EQUITY FUND OF FUNDS

Apr 30, 2020 to
Apr 30, 2021 (1 year)

Apr 30, 2018 to
Apr 30, 2021 (3 years)

Apr 29, 2016 to
Apr 30, 2021 (5 years)Period

Quantum Equity Fund of Funds - Direct Plan
- Growth Option 
Quantum Equity Fund of Funds - Regular Plan
- Growth Option

47.42%

47.06%

53.92%

53.92%

8.30%

8.09%

11.46%

11.46%

12.83%

NA

15.09%

NA

Scheme
Return (%)

S&P BSE
200 TRI

Returns# (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

S&P BSE
200 TRI

Returns# (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

S&P BSE
200 TRI

Returns# (%)

Past performance may or may not be sustained in the future. Load is not taken into consideration in Scheme Return Calculation.
#Benchmark returns.
Returns are net of total expenses and are calculated on the basis of Compounded Annualized Growth Rate (CAGR).
Different Plans shall have different expense structure.
Mr. Chirag Mehta manages 5 schemes of the Quantum Mutual Fund.
Data as of April 30, 2021

Apr 30, 2020 to
Apr 30, 2021 (1 year)

Apr 30, 2018 to
Apr 30, 2021 (3 years)

Apr 29, 2016 to
Apr 30, 2021 (5 years)
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Returns# (%)

Scheme
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Domestic
Price of Gold
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Past performance may or may not be sustained in the future.
#Benchmark returns.
Returns are net of total expenses and are calculated on the basis of Compounded Annualized Growth Rate (CAGR).
Different Plans shall have different expense structure.
Mr. Chirag Mehta manages 5 Schemes and Ms. Ghazal Jain manages 2 Schemes of the Quantum Mutual Fund.
Data as of April 30, 2021

April 2021



Mr. Chirag Mehta Co-managing along with Ms. Sneha Joshi since July 12, 2019.

QUANTUM INDIA ESG EQUITY FUND

Apr 30, 2020 to
Apr 30, 2021 (1 year)

Apr 30, 2018 to
Apr 30, 2021 (3 years)

Apr 29, 2016 to
Apr 30, 2021 (5 years)Period

Quantum India ESG Equity Funds
- Direct Plan
Quantum India ESG Equity Funds
- Regular Plan

61.20%

60.13%

54.08%

54.08%

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Scheme
Return (%)

NIFTY 100
ESG TRI

Returns# (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

NIFTY 100
ESG TRI

Returns# (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

NIFTY 100
ESG TRI

Returns# (%)

Past performance may or may not be sustained in the future.
Different Plans shall have a different expense structure.
Returns are net of total expenses and are calculated on the basis of Compounded Annualized Growth Rate (CAGR).
Mr. Chirag Mehta manages 5 Schemes and Ms. Sneha Joshi 1 Schemes of the Quantum Mutual Fund.
#Benchmark Return
Data as of April 30, 2021

PERFORMANCE OF THE FUNDS MANAGED BY NILESH SHETTY

Mr. Nilesh Shetty managing the scheme since March 28, 2011 and Mr. Sorbh Gupta managing the scheme
since December 1, 2020.

QUANTUM LONG TERM EQUITY VALUE FUND

Apr 30, 2020 to
Apr 30, 2021 (1 year)

Apr 30, 2018 to
Apr 30, 2021 (3 years)

Apr 29, 2016 to
Apr 30, 2021 (5 years)Period

Quantum Long Term Equity Value Fund -
Direct Plan - Growth Option 

Scheme
Return (%)

S&P BSE
200 TRI

Returns# (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

S&P BSE
200 TRI

Returns# (%)

Scheme
Return (%)

S&P BSE
200 TRI

Returns# (%)

Past performance may or may not be sustained in the future. Load is not taken into consideration in Scheme Return Calculation.
#Benchmark returns.
Returns are net of total expenses and are calculated on the basis of Compounded Annualized Growth Rate (CAGR).
Different Plans shall have different expense structure.
Mr. Sorbh Gupta and Mr. Nilesh Shetty manage 2 schemes of Quantum Mutual Fund
Data as of April 30, 2021

Quantum Long Term Equity Value Fund -
Regular Plan - Growth Option

57.24%

56.46%

53.92%

53.92%

7.82%

7.39%

11.46%

11.46%

11.17%

NA

15.09%

NA

April 2021


