### QUANTUM GOLD FUND

Mr. Chirag Mehta is managing the scheme since May 01, 2009 and Ms. Ghazal Jain Co-managing the scheme since June 2, 2020.

Period	Apr 30, 2020 to Apr 30, 2021 (1 year)			0, 2018 to 021 (3 years)	Apr 29, 2016 to Apr 30, 2021 (5 years)	
	Scheme Return (%)	Domestic Price of Gold Returns <sup>#</sup> (%)	Scheme Return (%)	Domestic Price of Gold Returns <sup>#</sup> (%)	Scheme Return (%)	Domestic Price of Gold Returns <sup>#</sup> (%)
Quantum Gold Fund	-1.17%	-0.37%	13.37%	14.44%	7.89%	8.94%

Past performance may or may not be sustained in the future

#Benchmark returns.

Returns are net of total expenses and are calculated on the basis of Compounded Annualized Growth Rate (CAGR).

Mr. Chirag Mehta manages 5 Schemes and Ms. Ghazal Jain manages 2 Schemes of the Quantum Mutual Fund

The Scheme being Exchange Traded Fund has one plan to invest through stock exchange and having a single expense structure.

Data as of April 30, 2021

### QUANTUM GOLD SAVINGS FUND

Mr. Chirag Mehta managing the scheme since May 19, 2011 and Ms. Ghazal Jain Co-managing the scheme since June 2, 2020.

Period	Apr 30, 2020 to Apr 30, 2021 (1 year)		Apr 30, 2018 to Apr 30, 2021 (3 years)		Apr 29, 2016 to Apr 30, 2021 (5 years)	
	Scheme Return (%)	Domestic Price of Gold Returns <sup>#</sup> (%)	Scheme Return (%)	Domestic Price of Gold Returns <sup>#</sup> (%)	Scheme Return (%)	Domestic Price of Gold Returns <sup>#</sup> (%)
Quantum Gold Savings Fund - Direct Plan	-3.38%	-0.37%	13.17%	14.44%	8.19%	8.94%
Quantum Gold Savings Fund - Regular Plan	-3.46%	-0.37%	13.05%	14.44%	NA	NA

Past performance may or may not be sustained in the future

#Benchmark returns.

Returns are net of total expenses and are calculated on the basis of Compounded Annualized Growth Rate (CAGR).

Different Plans shall have different expense structure.

Mr. Chirag Mehta manages 5 Schemes and Ms. Ghazal Jain manages 2 Schemes of the Quantum Mutual Fund.

Data as of April 30, 2021

# QUANTUM EQUITY FUND OF FUNDS

Mr. Chirag Mehta is managing the fund since November 01, 2013.

Period	Apr 30, 2020 to Apr 30, 2021 (1 year)		Apr 30, 2018 to Apr 30, 2021 (3 years)		Apr 29, 2016 to Apr 30, 2021 (5 years)	
	Scheme Return (%)	S&P BSE 200 TRI Returns <sup>#</sup> (%)	Scheme Return (%)	S&P BSE 200 TRI Returns <sup>#</sup> (%)	Scheme Return (%)	S&P BSE 200 TRI Returns <sup>#</sup> (%)
Quantum Equity Fund of Funds - Direct Plan - Growth Option	47.42%	53.92%	8.30%	11.46%	12.83%	15.09%
Quantum Equity Fund of Funds - Regular Plan - Growth Option	47.06%	53.92%	8.09%	11.46%	NA	NA

Past performance may or may not be sustained in the future. Load is not taken into consideration in Scheme Return Calculation. "Benchmark returns.

Returns are net of total expenses and are calculated on the basis of Compounded Annualized Growth Rate (CAGR).

Different Plans shall have different expense structure

Mr. Chirag Mehta manages 5 schemes of the Quantum Mutual Fund.

Data as of April 30, 2021



# QUANTUM INDIA ESG EQUITY FUND

Mr. Chirag Mehta Co-managing along with Ms. Sneha Joshi since July 12, 2019.

Period	Apr 30, 2020 to Apr 30, 2021 (1 year)		Apr 30, 2018 to Apr 30, 2021 (3 years)		Apr 29, 2016 to Apr 30, 2021 (5 years)	
	Scheme Return (%)	NIFTY 100 ESG TRI Returns <sup>#</sup> (%)	Scheme Return (%)	NIFTY 100 ESG TRI Returns <sup>#</sup> (%)	Scheme Return (%)	NIFTY 100 ESG TRI Returns <sup>#</sup> (%)
Quantum India ESG Equity Funds - Direct Plan	61.20%	54.08%	NA	NA	NA	NA
Quantum India ESG Equity Funds - Regular Plan	60.13%	54.08%	NA	NA	NA	NA

Past performance may or may not be sustained in the future.

Different Plans shall have a different expense structure.

Returns are net of total expenses and are calculated on the basis of Compounded Annualized Growth Rate (CAGR).

Mr. Chirag Mehta manages 5 Schemes and Ms. Sneha Joshi 1 Schemes of the Quantum Mutual Fund.

#Benchmark Return

Data as of April 30, 2021

# PERFORMANCE OF THE FUNDS MANAGED BY NILESH SHETTY

### QUANTUM LONG TERM EQUITY VALUE FUND

Mr. Nilesh Shetty managing the scheme since March 28, 2011 and Mr. Sorbh Gupta managing the scheme since December 1, 2020.

Period	Apr 30, 2020 to Apr 30, 2021 (1 year)		Apr 30, 2018 to Apr 30, 2021 (3 years)		Apr 29, 2016 to Apr 30, 2021 (5 years)	
	Scheme Return (%)	S&P BSE 200 TRI Returns <sup>#</sup> (%)	Scheme Return (%)	S&P BSE 200 TRI Returns <sup>#</sup> (%)	Scheme Return (%)	S&P BSE 200 TRI Returns <sup>#</sup> (%)
Quantum Long Term Equity Value Fund - Direct Plan - Growth Option	57.24%	53.92%	7.82%	11.46%	11.17%	15.09%
Quantum Long Term Equity Value Fund - Regular Plan - Growth Option	56.46%	53.92%	7.39%	11.46%	NA	NA

Past performance may or may not be sustained in the future. Load is not taken into consideration in Scheme Return Calculation.

<sup>#</sup>Benchmark returns.

Returns are net of total expenses and are calculated on the basis of Compounded Annualized Growth Rate (CAGR).

Different Plans shall have different expense structure.

Mr. Sorbh Gupta and Mr. Nilesh Shetty manage 2 schemes of Quantum Mutual Fund

Data as of April 30, 2021